North Ridge Parent survey June 2022
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72

Total Responses

Date Created: Friday, May 14, 2021

Complete Responses: 72
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Q1: Is North Ridge a happy school?

Answered: 72 Skipped: 0

Yes

No
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Q1: Is North Ridge a happy school?

Answered: 72 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 98.61% 71
No 1.39% 1
TOTAL 72
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Q2: Do you feel welcome when you visit North Ridge ?
Answered: 72 Skipped: 0

Yes

No
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Q2: Do you feel welcome when you visit North Ridge ?
Answered: 72 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 98.61% 71
No 1.39% 1
TOTAL 72
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Q3: Is your child happy at North Ridge

Answered: 72 Skipped: 0

Yes

No
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Q3: Is your child happy at North Ridge

Answered: 72 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 95.83% 69
No 4.17% 3
TOTAL 72
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Q4: Do you think your child is safe in school?
Answered: 72 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

If no why? How can school change this?
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Q4: Do you think your child is safe in school?

Answered: 72 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 100% 72
No 0% 0
If no why? How can school change 0% 0
this?

TOTAL 72
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Q5: Do you think your child is making good progress?

Answered: 72 Skipped: 0

Yes

No
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Q5: Do you think your child is making good progress?

Answered: 72 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 94.44% 68
No 5.56% 4
TOTAL 72
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Q6: Do you receive enough information from school about your child's progress?
Answered: 72 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

If no what else would help you to know about their progress?
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Q6: Do you receive enough information from school about your child's progress?
Answered: 72 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 88.89% 64
No 11.11% 8
If no what else would help you to 0% 0
know about their progress?

TOTAL 72
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Q8: What do you see as the priorities for North Ridge in 2022/23

Answered: 50 Skipped: 22

Develop the school grounds

Help pupils to understand about how we can save the planet
by being more eco friendly

Teach sign language more to pupils staff and parents
Offer more educational visits
Offer more activities for parents/ carers

Provide more newsletters
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Q8: What do you see as the priorities for North Ridge in 2022/23

Answered: 50 Skipped: 22

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Develop the school grounds 24.00% 12
Help pupils to understand about 38.00% 19

how we can save the planet by
being more eco friendly

Teach sign language more to 48.00% 24
pupils staff and parents

Offer more educational visits 46.00% 23
Offer more activities for parents/ 38.00% 19
carers

Provide more newsletters 20.0% 10
TOTAL 107

Powered by ™% SurveyMonkey



